Pro Audio
Germany4
acoustic
High-End full-range speaker series!
The SC series is our newly developed high-end full range speaker series especially designed
for high-end fixed installations and occasions. This series is equipped with customized Sta-
getone driver & woofer produced by famous UK brand Precision Devices. The neodymium

• 8 Ohm Impedance
• 80° x 50° Coverage Pattern
Order Code GS1 (EAN) Code Type
STG-STD 4260318511032 Tripot Speaker Stand
KA-SP2-05 4260318510967   5 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-10 4260318510974 10 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-15 4260318510981 15 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-20 4260318510998 20 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
SC-12
Acces-
sories
SC-12

• 8 Ohm Impedance
• 80° x 50° horn design
Order Code GS1 (EAN) Code Type
STG-STD 4260318511032 Tripot Speaker Stand
KA-SP2-05 4260318510967   5 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-10 4260318510974 10 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-15 4260318510981 15 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-20 4260318510998 20 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
SC-15
Acces-
sories
SC-15